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Big 12 Championship
Lubbock C.C.

FINAL RESULTS
Tournament Dates: 04/21 - 04/23

Lubbock, TX

Par: 72

Yardage: 6138
Team Scores
Oklahoma, U. of 298 301 317 916 +52
Oklahoma State Univ. 295 303 319 917 +53
Nebraska, U. of 300 306 314 920 +56
Texas, Univ. of 293 305 323 921 +57
Missouri, U. of 305 298 318 921 +57
Texas Tech Univ 304 308 313 925 +61
Baylor University 318 301 318 937 +73
Texas A&M University 317 307 319 943 +79
Colorado, U. of 319 318 324 961 +97
Kansas State Univ. 324 320 321 965 +101
Iowa State Univ. 318 322 337 977 +113
Kansas, U. of 327 321 330 978 +114

Big 12 Championship

Lubbock C.C.

Tournament Dates:
FINAL RESULTS

Name
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Lubbock, TX
04/21 - 04/23

Par: 72
Yardage: 6138
School Scores
Missouri 73 72 77 222
Oklahoma 73 73 77 223
Nebraska 71 75 79 225
Okla. St. 70 76 80 226
Texas Tech 75 74 77 226
Okla. St. 70 79 78 227
Oklahoma 76 73 78 227
Nebraska 73 76 79 228
Texas 76 74 79 229
Missouri 80 73 76 229
Texas A&M 75 74 81 230
Nebraska 76 76 78 230
Texas 71 81 78 230
" Okla. St. 77 73 81 231
Bayloxr 79 78 75 232
Texas 72 78 82 232
Texas A&M 77 79 76 232
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56 Ashely Bishop Kansas 83 85 86 254 +38
Noel Jacobusse Iowa State 83 84 87 254 +38
Jennifer Poth Texas A&M 88 81 85 254 +38

59 Katy Nolan Colorado 85 88 82 255 439

60 Tiffany Kruggel Kansas 86 85 86 257 +41

Big 12 Championship
Lubbock C.C.

FINAL RESULTS
Tournament Dates:

Lubbock, TX

04/21 - 04/23
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Par: 72

Yardage: 6138

Fin Team/Players Scores
1 Oklahoma, U. of 298 301 317 916
2 Jennifer James 73 73 77 223
6 Wendy Martin 76 73 78 227
21 Jennifer Tannehill 83 74 78 235
21 Betsy Berry 70 81 84 235
44 Jaime Dello Russo 79 81 84 244
2 Oklahoma State Univ. 295 303 319 917
4 Emma Zackrisson 70 76 80 226
6 Maria Boden 70 79 78 227
14 Christi Cano 77 73 81 231
29 Linda Wessberg 78 75 85 238
35 Natasha Rowe 79 80 80 239
3 Nebraska, U. of 300 306 314 920
3 Sarah Sasse 71 75 79 225
8 Amanda Sutcliffe 73 76 79 228
11 Elizabeth Bahensky 76 76 78 230
39 Amy Roux 81 82 78 241
49 Catha Fogelberg 80 79 88 247
4 Texas, Univ. of 293 305 323 921
9 Randi Meadows 76 74 79 229
11 Suzanne Sowers 71 81 78 230
15 Kristin Dufour 72 78 82 232
21 Laura Blessey 74 76 85 235
42 Jessica Reese 82 77 84 243
4 Missouri, U. of 305 298 318 921
1 Amelia Moses 73 72 77 222
9 Tobi Probst 80 73 76 229
27 Nisha Sadekar 77 77 83 237
29 Jamie Tucker 75 76 87 238
45 Elin Ohlsson 80 83 82 245



H 3

HAa44d3

HHaa4d4

HAaH4d44

18
19
25
27

15
19
29
29
38

11
15
29
42
56

21
41
46
49
59

10
29
35
52
53
55

11
35
46
46
54
56

12
25
39
49
56
60

Texas Tech Univ
Priscillia Hunt
Melanie Hunt
Stephanie Dukes
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Baylor University
Ali Brewer
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Nicole Johnson

Texas A&M University
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Colorado, U. of
Taya Battistella
Sarah Bellinger
Lynn Ann Moretto
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Traci Benninga

Iowa State Univ.
Laura Wells
Heather Elenbaus
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Noel Jacobusse

Kansas, U. of
Sarah Mahoney
Susan Tessary
Carrie Padden
Ashely Bishop
Tiffany Kruggel
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